
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

IRON MAN SECURITY SERVICES (P) LTD.

DSNHP0027296000

12

SEP-2019

11-OCT-2019 16:1207-OCT-2019

SMART CHIP+SYSCOM SEP-19

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1704979595

ECR

OCT-2019

TRRN Number

ECR Id 36333108

Total Members 144

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       1,01,486

Total Refund Advance         44,730

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       1,46,216

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY benefit remarks

Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP Days

Wages

ER

Upfront PMRPY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI

       11,469ADITYA MISHRA           734        1,0581 101401281169 N.A.        8,814             0        8,814
ADITYA
MISHRA

-        8,814             0          324 -

        7,713AJAY JHA           521          7512 100870314533 N.A.        6,255             8        6,255AJAY JHA -        6,255             0          230 -

       14,133
AJAY KUMAR
PANDEY

          989        1,4253 101265795105 N.A.       11,875             0       11,875
AJAY KUMAR
PANDEY

-       11,875             0          436 -

       11,469AKASH           734        1,0584 101022831730 N.A.        8,814             0        8,814AKASH -        8,814             0          324 -
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        9,200AKASH KUMAR           616          8875 101193660938 N.A.        7,392             4        7,392
AKASH
KUMAR

-        7,392             0          271 -

       11,867AKHILESH           652          9406 101198315965 N.A.        7,833             1        7,833AKHILESH -        7,833             0          288 -

       11,469ALOK KUMAR           734        1,0587 101454452019 N.A.        8,814             0        8,814ALOK KUMAR -        8,814             0          324 -

       11,467AMIT KUMAR           776        1,1188 101236808790 N.A.        9,317             0        9,317AMIT KUMAR -        9,317             0          342 -

       11,467AMIT KUMAR           776        1,1189 100639476061 N.A.        9,317             0        9,317AMIT KUMAR -        9,317             0          342 -

       12,667AMLESH SINGH           698        1,00510 101230273429 N.A.        8,375             0        8,375
AMLESH
SINGH

-        8,375             0          307 -

       10,933ANIL KUMAR           734        1,05811 100458973583 N.A.        8,817             0        8,817ANIL KUMAR -        8,817             0          324 -

        4,533ANIL KUMAR           233          33512 101466318029 N.A.        2,792            20        2,792ANIL KUMAR -        2,792             0          102 -

        9,333
ANIL KUMAR
DWIVEDI

          518          74613 101158242479 N.A.        6,217             7        6,217
ANIL KUMAR
DWIVEDI

-        6,217             0          228 -

        5,960
ANKIT KUMAR
CHAUHAN

          403          58014 101175766040 N.A.        4,833            13        4,833
ANKIT
KUMAR
CHAUHAN

-        4,833             0          177 -

       12,667ANURAG SINGH           698        1,00515 101392714653 N.A.        8,375             0        8,375
ANURAG
SINGH

-        8,375             0          307 -

        8,933ANURAG SINGH           495          71316 100870839631 N.A.        5,942             8        5,942
ANURAG
SINGH

-        5,942             0          218 -

        9,600ARUN KUMAR           639          92117 101253889402 N.A.        7,675             3        7,675
ARUN
KUMAR

-        7,675             0          282 -

       14,133ARUN KUMAR           782        1,12618 101285457857 N.A.        9,383             0        9,383
ARUN
KUMAR

-        9,383             0          344 -

       10,933ASHISH KUMAR           734        1,05819 101211101335 N.A.        8,817             0        8,817
ASHISH
KUMAR

-        8,817             0          324 -

       11,467ASHOK KUMAR           630          90820 100967241144 N.A.        7,567             2        7,567
ASHOK
KUMAR

-        7,567             0          278 -

       12,667ATUL KUMAR           698        1,00521 100835695701 N.A.        8,375             0        8,375ATUL KUMAR -        8,375             0          307 -

       12,267
ATUL KUMAR
SINGH

          675          97322 100755640548 N.A.        8,108             0        8,108
ATUL KUMAR
SINGH

-        8,108             0          298 -

       11,467AWDESH           512          73723 100096875587 N.A.        6,142             6        6,142
AVDESH
KUMAR

-        6,142             0          225 -

       10,933
AVDHESH
KUMAR

          734        1,05824 101237105502 N.A.        8,817             0        8,817
AVDHESH
KUMAR

-        8,817             0          324 -

       10,167AVESH KUMAR           687          98925 101220136473 N.A.        8,245             1        8,245
AVESH
KUMAR

-        8,245             0          302 -

       12,969BABLU           859        1,23826 101186226253 N.A.       10,314             0       10,314BABLU -       10,314             0          379 -
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       14,133
BALVEER
SINGH

          782        1,12627 101299310823 N.A.        9,383             0        9,383
BALVEER
SINGH

-        9,383             0          344 -

       12,667
BALVEER
SINGH

          698        1,00528 101247435776 N.A.        8,375             0        8,375
BALVEER
SINGH

-        8,375             0          307 -

       14,133
BRIJESH KUMAR
YADAV

          989        1,42529 100117609479 N.A.       11,875             0       11,875
BRIJESH
KUMAR
YADAV

-       11,875             0          436 -

       11,467
CHNDRABHAN
SINGH

          776        1,11830 101237965309 N.A.        9,317             0        9,317
CHNDRABHA
N SINGH

-        9,317             0          342 -

       20,400
DEVENDER
KUMAR

        1,250        1,80031 100133983658 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
DEVENDER
KUMAR

-       15,000             0          550 -

       12,400
DEVESH
PATHAK

          859        1,23832 101237964754 N.A.       10,317             0       10,317
DEVESH
PATHAK

-       10,317             0          379 -

        9,333DHARMENDRA           518          74633 100951254586 N.A.        6,217             7        6,217
DHARMENDR
A

-        6,217             0          228 -

       11,467
DHIRENDRA
SINGH YADAV

          776        1,11834 100136953091 N.A.        9,317             0        9,317
DHIRENDER
SINGH

-        9,317             0          342 -

       11,969
DIGAMBAR
CHAUDHARI

          776        1,11835 101136814694 N.A.        9,314             0        9,314
DIGAMBAR
CHAUDHARI

-        9,314             0          342 -

       11,469
DILKHUSH
KUMAR

          734        1,05836 101391101297 N.A.        8,814             0        8,814
DILKHUSH
KUMAR

-        8,814             0          324 -

       14,133DINESH KUMAR           989        1,42537 100967233866 N.A.       11,875             0       11,875
DINESH
KUMAR
TIWARI

-       11,875             0          436 -

       11,469
DURGESH
SINGH

          734        1,05838 101357964621 N.A.        8,814             0        8,814
DURGESH
SINGH

-        8,814             0          324 -

        6,667
HARENDRA
SHARMA

          450          64939 100161085521 N.A.        5,408            12        5,408
HARENDRA
SHARMA

-        5,408             0          199 -

       11,969
HARI BHUSHAN
SINGH

          776        1,11840 100840584068 N.A.        9,314             0        9,314
HARI
BHUSHAN
SINGH

-        9,314             0          342 -

       11,467
HARI MADHAV
CHAUDHARY

          776        1,11841 100161351998 N.A.        9,317             0        9,317
HARI
MADHAW
CHAUDHARY

-        9,317             0          342 -

       10,267
INDERSEN
SINGH

          687          98942 101475552454 N.A.        8,242             0        8,242
INDERSEN
SINGH

-        8,242             0          302 -

       15,200
JAI KRISHNA
KUMAR

          698        1,00543 101047505726 N.A.        8,375             0        8,375
JAI KRISHNA
KUMAR

-        8,375             0          307 -

       13,733JAMIL AHAMAD           756        1,08944 101260231280 N.A.        9,075             0        9,075
JAMIL
AHAMAD

-        9,075             0          333 -

       14,718
JANARDAN
PANDAY

          989        1,42545 100172395843 N.A.       11,873             0       11,873
JANARDAN
PANDEY

-       11,873             0          436 -

       11,867JAIVEER SINGH           652          94046 100171732804 N.A.        7,833             1        7,833
JAYAVIR
SINGH

-        7,833             0          288 -

       11,467
JITENDRA
KUMAR

          776        1,11847 100176640388 N.A.        9,317             0        9,317
JITENDER
SRIVASTAV

-        9,317             0          342 -
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       10,933JITENDRA           734        1,05848 101274627168 N.A.        8,817             0        8,817JITENDRA -        8,817             0          324 -

       11,067JITENDRA           751        1,08249 100003532943 N.A.        9,017             0        9,017JITENDRA -        9,017             0          331 -

       12,667KALLU SINGH           698        1,00550 101217419162 N.A.        8,375             0        8,375KALLU SINGH -        8,375             0          307 -

       11,969KAMLSEH           776        1,11851 100188276691 N.A.        9,314             0        9,314
KAMALESH
KUMAR
SINGH

-        9,314             0          342 -

       11,969
KRIPA
SHANKAR

          776        1,11852 100195844823 N.A.        9,314             0        9,314
KRIPA
SHANKAR
TIWARI

-        9,314             0          342 -

        7,733
KULDEEP
YADAV

          428          61753 100705097562 N.A.        5,142            13        5,142
KULDEEP
YADAV

-        5,142             0          189 -

       12,667LALIT KUMAR           698        1,00554 100203469925 N.A.        8,375             0        8,375LALIT KUMAR -        8,375             0          307 -

       10,933
LALIT MOHAN
MISHRA

          734        1,05855 101284374517 N.A.        8,817             0        8,817
LALIT
MOHAN
MISHRA

-        8,817             0          324 -

       11,469MANISH           734        1,05856 101239468376 N.A.        8,814             0        8,814MANISH -        8,814             0          324 -

       14,133
MANISH KUMAR
TRIPATHI

          989        1,42557 101136815348 N.A.       11,875             0       11,875
MANISH
KUMAR
TRIPATHI

-       11,875             0          436 -

       12,571
MEHANDI
HASAN

          832        1,19858 101111816864 N.A.        9,982             0        9,982
MEHANDI
HASAN

-        9,982             0          366 -

       12,267MOHD YUNUS           675          97359 101441269569 N.A.        8,108             0        8,108
MOHD
YUNUS

-        8,108             0          298 -

       15,200
NARENDER
SINGH RAWAT

          698        1,00560 100766507186 N.A.        8,375             0        8,375
NARENDER
SINGH
RAWAT

-        8,375             0          307 -

       12,667
NARESH
KUMAR SINGH

          698        1,00561 101093919996 N.A.        8,375             0        8,375
NARESH
KUMAR

-        8,375             0          307 -

        6,311
NAVEEN
CHANDRA

          426          61462 101494762529 N.A.        5,118            12        5,118
NAVEEN
CHANDRA

-        5,118             0          188 -

        9,733NEERAJ           540          77863 100680851734 N.A.        6,483             6        6,483NEERAJ -        6,483             0          238 -

        8,533
NEERAJ
PANDEY

          473          68164 100253956506 N.A.        5,675             9        5,675
NEERAJ
PANDAY

-        5,675             0          208 -

       12,969
NILAMBAR
CHAUDHARY

          859        1,23865 100834876841 N.A.       10,314             0       10,314
NILAMBER
CHAUDHARY

-       10,314             0          379 -

       10,933NILESH           734        1,05866 101217635439 N.A.        8,817             0        8,817NILESH -        8,817             0          324 -

        7,733NISHA           525          75767 100639192063 N.A.        6,308             9        6,308NISHA -        6,308             0          232 -

       11,119
OMENDRA
SINGH

          711        1,02468 101475718340 N.A.        8,530             0        8,530
OMENDRA
SINGH

-        8,530             0          313 -
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       11,469
PARDEEP
KUMAR

          734        1,05869 101253124414 N.A.        8,814             0        8,814
PARDEEP
KUMAR

-        8,814             0          324 -

        4,909
PARVEEN
CHANDRA

          332          47870 101369463247 N.A.        3,981            16        3,981
PARVEEN
CHANDRA

-        3,981             0          146 -

       16,218
PASHUPATI
NATH SHUKLA

        1,114        1,60571 101167851960 N.A.       13,373             0       13,373
PASHUPATI
NATH
SHUKLA

-       13,373             0          491 -

       11,469
PAWAN KUMAR
SINGH

          734        1,05872 101362146844 N.A.        8,814             0        8,814
PAWAN
KUMAR
SINGH

-        8,814             0          324 -

       10,933POOJA           734        1,05873 101111816829 N.A.        8,817             0        8,817POOJA -        8,817             0          324 -

        8,933POONAM           495          71374 101005505497 N.A.        5,942             8        5,942POONAM -        5,942             0          218 -

       10,933POORAN SINGH           734        1,05875 101112922092 N.A.        8,817             0        8,817
POORAN
SINGH
BANSAL

-        8,817             0          324 -

       14,133PRADIP KUMAR           782        1,12676 101236808892 N.A.        9,383             0        9,383
PRADIP
KUMAR

-        9,383             0          344 -

       11,469PRADIP KUMAR           734        1,05877 101457201522 N.A.        8,814             0        8,814
PRADIP
KUMAR

-        8,814             0          324 -

       11,969PRAMANIK SIBU           776        1,11878 101189924872 N.A.        9,314             0        9,314
PRAMANIK
SIBU

-        9,314             0          342 -

       11,067
PRAMOD
KUMAR

          751        1,08279 100025049230 N.A.        9,017             0        9,017
PRAMOD
KUMAR

-        9,017             0          331 -

       10,400
PRAMOD
KUMAR

          701        1,01080 100276837406 N.A.        8,417             2        8,417
PRAMOD
KUMAR

-        8,417             0          309 -

        9,600PUSHPANKAR           639          92181 101300633311 N.A.        7,675             3        7,675
PUSHPANKA
R

-        7,675             0          282 -

       11,467
RAJ KUMAR
PATEL

          776        1,11882 100064940255 N.A.        9,317             0        9,317
RAJ KUMAR
PATEL

-        9,317             0          342 -

       11,969
RAJ KUMAR
SHUKLA

          776        1,11883 100292405936 N.A.        9,314             0        9,314
RAJ KUMAR
SHUKLA

-        9,314             0          342 -

       14,133RAJBALI SINGH           989        1,42584 100461664132 N.A.       11,875             0       11,875
RAJBALI
SINGH

-       11,875             0          436 -

       11,119
RAJENDRA
KUMAR

          711        1,02485 100967269477 N.A.        8,530             0        8,530
RAJENDRA
KUMAR

-        8,530             0          313 -

       11,969
RAJESH
PRASAD SINGH

          776        1,11886 101190193639 N.A.        9,314             0        9,314
RAJESH
PRASAD
SINGH

-        9,314             0          342 -

       15,200RAJGRIHI SAH           698        1,00587 101424584154 N.A.        8,375             0        8,375
RAJGRIHI
SAH

-        8,375             0          307 -

       11,469
RAJNEESH
KUMAR

          734        1,05888 101382218771 N.A.        8,814             0        8,814
RAJNEESH
KUMAR

-        8,814             0          324 -

       11,469
RAKESH
KUMAR

          734        1,05889 101282794683 N.A.        8,814             0        8,814
RAKESH
KUMAR

-        8,814             0          324 -
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       14,133
RAKESH
KUMAR PANDEY

          989        1,42590 101293820374 N.A.       11,875             0       11,875
RAKESH
KUMAR
PANDEY

-       11,875             0          436 -

       15,200RAM KUMAR           698        1,00591 100767177305 N.A.        8,375             0        8,375RAM KUMAR -        8,375             0          307 -

        9,867RAMVILAS           663          95592 101193768496 N.A.        7,958             2        7,958RAM NIBAS -        7,958             0          292 -

        8,068RAMBAHADUR           551          79393 100300867025 N.A.        6,610             8        6,610
RAMBAHADU
R SAHU

-        6,610             0          242 -

       10,400RAMESH           701        1,01094 100304833541 N.A.        8,417             2        8,417
RAMESH
KUMAR

-        8,417             0          309 -

       11,969
RAMESH
KUMAR

          776        1,11895 100304895386 N.A.        9,314             0        9,314
RAMESH
KUMAR

-        9,314             0          342 -

       11,969RAMGREESH           776        1,11896 101111816817 N.A.        9,314             0        9,314RAMGREESH -        9,314             0          342 -

       12,400
RAVINDER
SINGH

          859        1,23897 100311111940 N.A.       10,317             0       10,317
RAVINDER
SINGH
YADAV

-       10,317             0          379 -

       10,933
RAVINDER
KUMAR

          734        1,05898 100682532609 N.A.        8,817             0        8,817
RAVINDRA
KUMAR

-        8,817             0          324 -

       12,667
RAVINDRA
SINGH

          698        1,00599 101019986002 N.A.        8,375             0        8,375
RAVINDRA
SINGH

-        8,375             0          307 -

       10,400
REETESH
MISHRA

          701        1,010100 101377481200 N.A.        8,417             2        8,417
REETESH
MISHRA

-        8,417             0          309 -

       11,119RISHI KUMAR           711        1,024101 101475516926 N.A.        8,530             0        8,530RISHI KUMAR -        8,530             0          313 -

       10,933RIYAJUDDIN           734        1,058102 101136522383 N.A.        8,817             0        8,817RIYAJUDDIN -        8,817             0          324 -

       12,667
RUDRA PRATAP
SINGH

          698        1,005103 100639457913 N.A.        8,375             0        8,375
RUDRA
PRATAP
SINGH

-        8,375             0          307 -

       12,267SANJAY RAWAT           681          981104 100477036452 N.A.        8,175             3        8,175
SANJAY
RAWAT

-        8,175             0          300 -

       10,933SANJAY SINGH           734        1,058105 100067070785 N.A.        8,817             0        8,817
SANJAY
SINGH

-        8,817             0          324 -

       11,469SANJIV SINGH           734        1,058106 100767133568 N.A.        8,814             0        8,814
SANJIV
SINGH

-        8,814             0          324 -

       11,467SANOJ KUMAR           776        1,118107 100335635160 N.A.        9,317             0        9,317
SANOJ
KUMAR

-        9,317             0          342 -

       14,133
SANTOSH
KUMAR
RAJHANS

          782        1,126108 100337383960 N.A.        9,383             0        9,383
SANTOSH
KUMAR
RAJHANS

-        9,383             0          344 -

        3,333SANTOSH RAI           149          215109 100337376252 N.A.        1,792            23        1,792
SANTOSH
RAI

-        1,792             0           66 -

        9,116
SATENDRA
KUMAR

          616          887110 101233731099 N.A.        7,392             4        7,392
SATENDRA
KUMAR

-        7,392             0          271 -
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       12,400
SATENDRA
SINGH

          859        1,238111 100340243638 N.A.       10,317             0       10,317
SATENDRA
SINGH

-       10,317             0          379 -

       10,167
SATISH
CHANDRA

          687          989112 101323478799 N.A.        8,245             1        8,245
SATISH
CHANDRA

-        8,245             0          302 -

       11,469
SATYA
PRAKASH
SINGH

          734        1,058113 101182570507 N.A.        8,814             0        8,814
SATYA
PRAKASH
SINGH

-        8,814             0          324 -

       11,469SHILENDRA           734        1,058114 101199401264 N.A.        8,814             0        8,814SHILENDRA -        8,814             0          324 -

       10,933
SHIV KUMAR
THAKUR

          734        1,058115 100351408671 N.A.        8,817             0        8,817
SHIV KUMAR
THAKUR

-        8,817             0          324 -

        1,733SHIVAM YADAV            90          130116 101392714695 N.A.        1,083            26        1,083
SHIVAM
YADAV

-        1,083             0           40 -

       13,333
SHIV BAHADUR
RAM

          698        1,005117 100678932560 N.A.        8,375             0        8,375
SHIVBAHADU
R RAM

-        8,375             0          307 -

       11,467
SHIV PAL
SINGH

          776        1,118118 100351587620 N.A.        9,317             0        9,317
SHIVPAL
SINGH

-        9,317             0          342 -

       14,718
SHRIDHAR
ROUT

          989        1,425119 100880435333 N.A.       11,873             0       11,873
SHRIDHAR
ROUT

-       11,873             0          436 -

       12,969SHRIPATI           859        1,238120 100353807301 N.A.       10,314             0       10,314SHRIPTI -       10,314             0          379 -

       14,718
SHYAM BABU
RAY

          989        1,425121 100016967687 N.A.       11,873             0       11,873
SHYAM BABU
RAY

-       11,873             0          436 -

       12,267
SIDHARTH
KUMAR

          675          973122 101158240380 N.A.        8,108             0        8,108
SIDHARTH
KUMAR

-        8,108             0          298 -

       12,667SONU KUMAR           698        1,005123 100360474771 N.A.        8,375             0        8,375
SONU
KUMAR

-        8,375             0          307 -

       11,467
SOBODH
KUMAR

          776        1,118124 101237964765 N.A.        9,317             0        9,317
SUBODH
KUMAR

-        9,317             0          342 -

       11,469SUDHIR KUMAR           734        1,058125 100840453394 N.A.        8,814             0        8,814
SUDHIR
KUMAR

-        8,814             0          324 -

        9,333
SUKHVEER
SINGH

          518          746126 101237965439 N.A.        6,217             7        6,217
SUKHVIR
SINGH

-        6,217             0          228 -

        4,000SUNIL KUMAR           209          301127 100811985246 N.A.        2,508            21        2,508
SUNIL
KUMAR

-        2,508             0           92 -

        7,733
SUNIL KUMAR
YADAV

          428          616128 101281489176 N.A.        5,133            11        5,133
SUNIL
KUMAR
YADAV

-        5,133             0          188 -

       11,469
SURENDRA
UPADHYAY

          734        1,058129 100372865106 N.A.        8,814             0        8,814SURENDER -        8,814             0          324 -

       10,933
SURYANARAYA
N TRIPATHI

          734        1,058130 101262326928 N.A.        8,817             0        8,817
SURYANARA
YAN
TRIPATHI

-        8,817             0          324 -

       12,969SUSHMA           859        1,238131 100967233850 N.A.       10,314             0       10,314SUSHMA -       10,314             0          379 -

       11,469
SWADESH
KUMAR

          734        1,058132 101326001547 N.A.        8,814             0        8,814
SWADESH
KUMAR

-        8,814             0          324 -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP Days

Wages

ER

Upfront PMRPY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI

        8,064
TURASAN PAL
SINGH

          545          785133 101356939707 N.A.        6,539             7        6,539
TURASAN
PAL SINGH

-        6,539             0          240 -

       10,000
UTTOM
PRAMANIK

          675          973134 100767527408 N.A.        8,108             3        8,108
UTTOM
PRAMANIK

-        8,108             0          298 -

       14,800
VIJAY SHANKAR
KASHYAP

          661          952135 100404436383 N.A.        7,933             0        7,933
VIJAY
SHANKAR
KASHYAP

-        7,933             0          291 -

        7,713VIKAL           521          751136 101363872940 N.A.        6,255             8        6,255VIKAL -        6,255             0          230 -

       11,969VIKAS           776        1,118137 100405995823 N.A.        9,314             0        9,314VIKAS -        9,314             0          342 -

        4,933VIMAL KUMAR           270          389138 101112923453 N.A.        3,242            18        3,242
VIMAL
KUMAR

-        3,242             0          119 -

       12,400VIMILESH DEVI           859        1,238139 101231279546 N.A.       10,317             0       10,317
VIMILESH
DEVI

-       10,317             0          379 -

       14,800
VINAY KUMAR
SINGH

          661          952140 100407238511 N.A.        7,933             0        7,933VINAY SINGH -        7,933             0          291 -

       12,667
VINDRESH
KUMAR

          698        1,005141 101198315846 N.A.        8,375             0        8,375
VINDRESH
KUMAR

-        8,375             0          307 -

       12,667VINOD           698        1,005142 101158242498 N.A.        8,375             0        8,375VINOD -        8,375             0          307 -

       11,469VIPIN KUMAR           734        1,058143 100682383928 N.A.        8,814             0        8,814VIPIN KUMAR -        8,814             0          324 -

       11,469
VISWNATH
SINGH

          734        1,058144 100989087570 N.A.        8,814             0        8,814
VISWNATH
SINGH

-        8,814             0          324 -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

           Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005
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